Fornitori Invitati RdO 1884852

- Codice fiscale

12

13
14

15

16

17

18
19
20
21

2F MULTIMEDIA

2WARE S.R.L.

AC COMPUTER DI ALESSANDRO COGONI
APPLE SRL

ARCADIA TECNOLOGIE S.R.L.

BEAPPLE SRL

C&C CONSULTING S.R.L.

CARBONE GIUSEPPE

CARTOIDEE DI CULTRARO VASTA GIUSEPPE
CENTRO UFFICIO SERVICE SOC. COOP
COM.TECH

DG MULTIMEDIA SRL

DIGITAL OFFICE
DMC SISTEMI INTEGRATI SRL

DPS INFORMATICA S.N.C. DI PRESELLO GIANNI &

C.
DYNOTEK

ELETTROCASA S.R.L.

EUROTECNO

F.E.R.T.

GRUPPO GALAGANT SRLS
HARD & SOFT HOUSE

04902300484

02229390600

02050120928
01640320360
07161270967
02259460505
05685740721
02617880832
04406950875
09156181001
01778591006

02372370219

03088240837
06585731216

01486330309

01594430702

00927290221

04585871009
00934261009
14197361000
02762870653

04902300484

02229390600

CGNLSN65M18B354R

01640320360
07161270967
02259460505
05685740721

CRBGPP80A14F158B
CLTGPP73S03C351D

09156181001
07444730589

02372370219

03088240837
06585731216

01486330309

01594430702

00927290221

04585871009
00813330586
14197361000
02762870653

FIRENZE(FI)

MONTE SAN GIOVANNI
CAMPANO(FR)

SELARGIUS(CA)

SASSUOLO(MO)

NOVA MILANESE(MB)

PISA(PI)

BARI(BA)

ALI' TERME(ME)

MILITELLO IN VAL DI CATANIA(CT)
ROMA(RM)

ROMA(RM)

BOLZANO/BOZEN(BZ)

NIZZA DI SICILIA(ME)
NAPOLI(NA)

FAGAGNA(UD)
TERMOLI(CB)
TRENTO(TN)

GUIDONIA MONTECELIO(RM)
ROMA(RM)

ROMA(RM)

BATTIPAGLIA(SA)

TOSCANA

LAZIO

SARDEGNA

EMILIA ROMAGNA

LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA
PUGLIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
LAZIO
LAZIO

TRENTINO ALTO
ADIGE

SICILIA
CAMPANIA

FRIULI VENEZIA
GIULIA

MOLISE

TRENTINO ALTO
ADIGE

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
CAMPANIA

Pag. 1/2



|| Ragionesociale | Partitaiva_|__Codice fiscale Comune(PR)

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

INFORMATICA.NET S.R.L.
INTERSYSTEM

KORA SISTEMI INFORMATICI S.R.L.
L'ELETTRONICA DI MACINO VINCENZO
LUCCARINI

MA.PO SRL UNIPERSONALE

MEDISOFT SISTEMI INFORMATICI
MEMOGRAPH

MENHIR COMPUTERS

MR SERVICE SRL

PIXEL S.A.S. DI TRIGGIANI E PATERNUOSTO A.

POWERMEDIA SRL
R-STORE SPA
REKORDATA
RETURN SRL

SER DATA

SIGMA SERVICE SRL
TT TECNOSISTEMI
VIRTUAL LOGIC

04654610874
00865531008
02048930206
00622290807
01162031007
02509001208
08441191007
01866580812
01480750437
12479491008
04383940725
04440930826
05984211218
05185750014
05496170829
03919440374
07785971008
00305120974
03878640238

04654610874
01203550353
02048930206
MCNVCN59S16E0411
03124700588
02509001208
08441191007
PNRGNN63P67B111F
PLNNGL63C63H588A
12479491008
04383940725
04440930826
05984211218
05185750014
05496170829
03919440374
07785971008
03509620484
03878640238

CATANIA(CT) SICILIA
ROMA(RM) LAZIO

SAN GIORGIO DI MANTOVA(MN) LOMBARDIA
GIOIA TAURO(RC) CALABRIA
ROMA(RM) LAZIO
BOLOGNA(BO) EMILIA ROMAGNA
ROMA(RM) LAZIO

BRA(CN) PIEMONTE
CIVITANOVA MARCHE(MC) MARCHE
ROMA(RM) LAZIO

BARI(BA) PUGLIA
PALERMO(PA) SICILIA
NAPOLI(NA) CAMPANIA
TORINO(TO) PIEMONTE
PALERMO(PA) SICILIA
BOLOGNA(BO) EMILIA ROMAGNA
CIVITAVECCHIA(RM) LAZIO

PRATO(PO) TOSCANA
VERONA(VR) VENETO

Pag. 2/2



